West Suburban Conference Silver Division Indoor Meet
Friday, March 15 at York

Sophomore boys results

PL. Team Code Pts
1 Glenbard West GLWE 106.5
2 Downers Grove (North) DGN 100
3 Hinsdale (Central) HICE 935
4 Lyons Township LYTO 91
S Proviso West PRWE 57
6 Oak Park-River Forest OPF 53
7 Elmhurst (York) YORK 26

#1 MEN'S 4 X 800M RELAY (SOPHOMORE) RESULTS
FINALS

PL Team Squad Time Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Pts
Hinsdale (Central) A 8:27.63 Kusak Ley Lacayo Mekla 10
Downers Grove (North) A 8:34.26 Cummins Chen McNally  Llewellyn 8
Glenbard West A 8:50.41 Kaslewicz Yeager  Nielsen @ McGrath 6
Lyons Township A 8:52.78 McDernmott Rivera  Whelton Mclawhorn 4
Elmhurst (York) A 8:59.96 Hund Rosario Ryan  Lucas-Bates 2
Oak Park-River Forest A 9:04.45 Brandt Minich  Robbins Leonard 1

FINALS SECTION: 1
PL Team Squad Time Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Pts
1  Hinsdale (Central) A 8:27.63 Kusak Ley Lacayo Mekla 10
2  Downers Grove A 8:34.26 Cummins Chen  McNally Llewellyn 8

(North)

3  Glenbard West A 8:50.41 Kaslewicz Yeager  Nielsen  McGrath 6

4 Lyons Township A 8:52.78 McDernmott Rivera  Whelton Mclawhorn 4

5  Elmhurst (York) A 8:59.96  Hund Rosario Ryan Lucas-Bates 2
A

6 Oak Park-River Forest

-—

9:04.45 Brandt Minich  Robbins Leonard



#4 MEN'S 3200 METERS (SOPHOMORE) RESULTS

FINALS
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Athlete

HOHE, William
VREELAND, Mickey
GUNDA, Vidhur
NOWAK, Sam
TRAVERS, Jackson
CAVANAUGH, Eamon
HILL, Colin
ANGEL, Anthony
HESS, Colin

WEISS, Aden
MADELL, Sawyer
DAVIS, Mitchell

Yr.
SO
SO

SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO

Team

Glenbard West
Elmhurst (York)
Downers Grove (North)
Lyons Township
Downers Grove (North)
Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale (Central)
Elmhurst (York)
Glenbard West

Oak Park-River Forest
Lyons Township
Hinsdale (Central)

Time
10:10.61
10:24.64
10:27.53
10:28.78
10:29.21
10:29.43
10:30.81
10:50.52
10:50.73
11:37.28

NT
NT

#7 5SS METERS HIGH HURDLES (SOPHOMORE) RESULTS
FINALS
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Athlete

CLARK, Albert
MAHER, Harry
SOBECKI, Elijah
MINOR, Bryon
DIVENERE, Anthony
HILL, Alec
MUHAMMAD, Caleb
NEWSON, Michael
KOLKE, Kyle
BROWN, Corey
NUTT, Nathan
WOZNIAK, Alex
GIANNI, Antonio
MISTAL, Tyler

Yr.
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR

Team

Proviso West

Downers Grove (North)

Hinsdale (Central)

Proviso West

Glenbard West

Lyons Township

Oak Park-River Forest

Lyons Township

Hinsdale (Central)

Oak Park-River Forest

Downers Grove (North)
Glenbard West
Elmhurst (York)
Elmhurst (York)

Time Pts
8.37 10
8.57 8
8.70 6
9.10 4
9.15 2

9.36 1

9.47

9.48

10.01

10.06

10.07

10.36

10.46

10.56

Pts
10
8
6

4
2
1

HPL
2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
1(1)
2(5)
1(2)
2(6)
1(3)
2(7)
2 (8)
1(4)
1(5)
1(6)



FINALS SECTION: 1
HPL Athlete

1
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6

DIVENERE, Anthony
MUHAMMAD, Caleb
KOLKE, Kyle
WOZNIAK, Alex
GIANNI, Antonio
MISTAL, Tyler

FINALS SECTION: 2
HPL Athlete

1
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#12 MEN'S 55 METERS (SOPHOMORE) RESULTS

CLARK, Albert
MAHER, Harry
SOBECKI, Elijah
MINOR, Bryon
HILL, Alec
NEWSON, Michael
BROWN, Corey
NUTT, Nathan

FINALS

PL
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Athlete
HOPKINS, Sean
GASTON, Kenan
WILLIS, Deshawn
MORRIS, Joey
MCFADDEN, Ryan
MOORE, Jalen
JONES, Jalon
MARQUEZ, Jacob
MINOR, Bryon
VIZGIRDA, Tyler
RENIER, Hayden
AYASH, Sami

Yr.
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR

Yr.
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO

Yr.
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR

Team

Glenbard West

Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale (Central)
Glenbard West
Elmhurst (York)
Elmhurst (York)

Team

Proviso West

Downers Grove (North)
Hinsdale (Central)
Proviso West

Lyons Township
Lyons Township

Oak Park-River Forest

Downers Grove (North)

Team

Glenbard West

Downers Grove (North)

Oak Park-River Forest

Hinsdale (Central)

Oak Park-River Forest
Glenbard West

Proviso West

Hinsdale (Central)

Proviso West

Lyons Township

Elmhurst (York)
Elmhurst (York)

Time

9.15
9.47
10.01
10.36
10.46
10.56

Time

Time
6.74
6.75
6.82
6.86
6.89
6.94
7.00
7.02
7.02
7.05
7.05
7.12

8.37
8.57
8.70
9.10
9.36
9.48
10.06
10.07

Pts
10

8
6
4
2
1

Pts
2

Pts

A O ©

HPL
2(1)
2(2)
23
24)
2(5)
1(1)
2 (6)
1(2)
2 (7)
13)
2(8)
1(4)



PL

Athlete

13 MARATEA, Gavin

14 HARRIS, Trell

FINALS SECTION: 1
HPL Athlete

1
2
3
4
5

6

MOORE, Jalen
MARQUEZ, Jacob
VIZGIRDA, Tyler
AYASH, Sami
MARATEA, Gavin
HARRIS, Trell

FINALS SECTION: 2
HPL Athlete

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

#15S MEN'S 800 METERS (SOPHOMORE) RESULTS

HOPKINS, Sean
GASTON, Kenan
WILLIS, Deshawn
MORRIS, Joey
MCFADDEN, Ryan

Yr. Team

SO Downers Grove (North)

FR Lyons Township

Yr.
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR

Yr.
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO

Team

Glenbard West
Hinsdale (Central)
Lyons Township
Elmhurst (York)
Downers Grove (North)

Lyons Township

Team

Glenbard West
Downers Grove (North)
Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale (Central)

Oak Park-River Forest

JONES, Jalon
MINOR, Bryon
RENIER, Hayden

FINALS

PL
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Athlete

RIVERA, Quinn
LEONARD, Ryan

LEY, Henning
MCDERNMOTT, Michael
LUCAS-BATES, Jaxon
STEERE, Dawson
MILLER, Michael

RYAN, Tommy

ALLEN, Chris

SO Proviso West

SO Proviso West
SO Elmhurst (York)

Yr.
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO

Team

Lyons Township

Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale (Central)
Lyons Township
Elmhurst (York)
Hinsdale (Central)
Glenbard West
Elmhurst (York)

Downers Grove (North)

Time Pts
7.23
7.26

Time
6.94
7.02
7.05
7.12
7.23
7.26

Time
6.74
6.75
6.82
6.86
6.89
7.00
7.02
7.05

Time
2:06.91
2:07.17
2:07.21
2:10.71
2:14.68
2:14.69
2:14.88
2:15.75
2:16.37

HPL
1(5)
1(6)

Pts
1

Pts

N A SN X

Pts
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PL
10
11
12

Athlete

FLYNN, Jackson
ESPEJEL, Oscar
CADWELL, Roscoe

FINALS SECTION: 1
HPL Athlete

1
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RIVERA, Quinn
LEONARD, Ryan

LEY, Henning
MCDERNMOTT, Michael
LUCAS-BATES, Jaxon
STEERE, Dawson
MILLER, Michael
RYAN, Tommy
ALLEN, Chris

FLYNN, Jackson
ESPEJEL, Oscar
CADWELL, Roscoe

Yr.
SO
SO
FR

Yr.
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR

Team

Downers Grove (North)
Glenbard West

Oak Park-River Forest

Team

Lyons Township

Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale (Central)
Lyons Township
Elmhurst (York)
Hinsdale (Central)
Glenbard West
Elmhurst (York)
Downers Grove (North)
Downers Grove (North)
Glenbard West

Oak Park-River Forest

Time

2:17.72
2:20.33
2:20.47

Time

#17 MEN'S 4 X 200M RELAY (SOPHOMORE) RESULTS

FINALS
PL Team Squad
Proviso West A
Hinsdale (Central) A
Glenbard West A
Downers Grove A
(North)
Elmhurst (York) A
Oak Park-River A
Forest
Lyons Township A
FINALS SECTION: 1
HPL Team Squad
1  Elmhurst (York) A
2  Oak Park-River Forest A

Time

1:36.21

1:36.39 Marquez Hitchens

1:36.97
1:37.95

1:38.90 Carbajal Mastrino

1:42.36

1:42.63

Time

Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete 3
Minor Clark Guider

Tomaro Moore Prickett

Gaston Nicholas Guerin

Willis Gray McFadden

Harris Chew Vavra

Sobecki

Ayash

Athlete 1 Athlete2  Athlete 3 Ath

1:38.90 Carbajal Mastrino

1:42.36

Willis Gray

Ayash

McFadden L

2:06.91
2:07.17
2:07.21
2:10.71
2:14.68
2:14.69
2:14.88
2:15.75
2:16.37
2:17.72
2:20.33
2:20.47

Athlete 4 Pts
Jones 10
Morris 8
Bell 6
Maratea 4
Renier 2
Locke 1

Willis

lete 4

Renier

ocke

Pts

Pts

N A O ©

HPL
2(1)
2(2)
23
24

1(1)
1(2)

13)

Pts
2

1



HPL Team

3  Lyons Township
FINALS SECTION: 2
HPL Team
1  Proviso West
2 Hinsdale (Central)
3  Glenbard West
4 Downers Grove (North)

Time

1:42.63

Time

Athlete 1

Harris

Athlete 1

1:36.21 Minor

1:36.39 Marquez

1:36.97 Tomaro

1:37.95 Gaston

Athlete 2
Chew

Athlete 2
Clark

Hitchens
Moore

Nicholas

#19 MEN'S 400 METERS (SOPHOMORE) RESULTS
FINALS

PL
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Athlete

PERRY, Emmett
VIZGIRDA, Tyler
AMONH, Eli
ZUBKUS, Jon Elliot
BROOM, Ernest
MIRKA, Owen
CAMPBELL, Ben
FELTON, Chaynce
BAKER, Sam
HOFFMAN, Zach
OLSEN, Tyler
RADZEVICIUS, Erik
GOODING, Luke

FINALS SECTION: 1

HPL
1
2
3

Athlete
HOFFMAN, Zach
OLSEN, Tyler
GOODING, Luke

FINALS SECTION: 2

HPL
1
2
3

Athlete

MIRKA, Owen
CAMPBELL, Ben
BAKER, Sam

Yr.
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR

Team

Oak Park-River Forest
Lyons Township
Proviso West

Oak Park-River Forest
Proviso West
Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Hinsdale (Central)
Downers Grove (North)
Glenbard West
Elmhurst (York)
Downers Grove (North)

Hinsdale (Central)

Yr. Team

SO Glenbard West
SO Elmhurst (York)
FR Hinsdale (Central)

Yr. Team

SO Glenbard West
SO Lyons Township
SO

Downers Grove (North)

Athlete 3 Athlete 4 Pts
Vavra Willis
Athlete 3  Athlete4 Pts
Guider Jones 10
Sobecki Morris 8
Prickett Bell 6
Guerin Maratea 4
Time Pts HPL

53.92 10 3(1)

54.06
55.40
55.43
55.53
55.81
56.38
56.72
57.06
57.41
58.09
58.77
59.25

8
6
4
2

1

Time

57.41
58.09
59.25

Time

55.81
56.38
57.06

3(2)
3(3)
3 (4)
3 (5)
2 (1)
2(2)
3 (6)
2(3)
1(1)
1(2)
2(4)
1(3)

Pts

Pts



HPL Athlete

4

RADZEVICIUS, Erik

FINALS SECTION: 3
HPL Athlete
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#21 MEN'S 600 METERS (SOPHOMORE) RESULTS

PERRY, Emmett
VIZGIRDA, Tyler
AMOH, Eli
ZUBKUS, Jon Elliot
BROOM, Ernest
FELTON, Chaynce

FINALS

PL

Athlete

MEKLA, Piyush
MENDEZ, Alexander
TIPTON, Raynard
LACAYO, David
GARCIA, Joshua
MCGRATH, Ben
YEAGER, Tyler
TRAVERS, Jackson
DAKER, George
KIMBROUGH, Teroll
KHALEDAN, Arman
ROBBINS, Oliver

FINALS SECTION: 1
HPL Athlete

1

2
3
4
5

TIPTON, Raynard
GARCIA, Joshua
TRAVERS, Jackson
DAKER, George
KIMBROUGH, Teroll
KHALEDAN, Arman

Yr.
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO

Yr.
FR

Yr.
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO

Team

Downers Grove (North)

Team

Oak Park-River Forest
Lyons Township
Proviso West

Oak Park-River Forest
Proviso West

Hinsdale (Central)

Team

Hinsdale (Central)

Proviso West

Downers Grove (North)

Hinsdale (Central)

Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Downers Grove (North)

Lyons Township

Proviso West

Oak Park-River Forest

Oak Park-River Forest

Yr.
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR

Team

Downers Grove (North)
Lyons Township
Downers Grove (North)
Lyons Township
Proviso West

Oak Park-River Forest

Time

58.77

Time

Time
1:28.17
1:32.77
1:33.23
1:36.14
1:36.14
1:36.75
1:37.15
1:37.33
1:37.97
1:49.48

NT
NT

53.92
54.06
55.40
55.43
55.53
56.72

Pts
10

N A O ©

Time
1:33.23 6
1:36.14 2
1:37.33
1:37.97
1:49.48

NT

Pts

Pts
10

8
6
4
2

HPL
2 (1)
2(2)
1(1)
2(3)
1(2)
2(4)
2(5)
1(3)
1(4)
1(5)

Pts



FINALS SECTION: 2
HPL Athlete

1

2
3
4
5

MEKLA, Piyush
MENDEZ, Alexander
LACAYO, David
MCGRATH, Ben
YEAGER, Tyler
ROBBINS, Oliver

Yr. Team

SO Hinsdale (Central)
FR Proviso West

SO Hinsdale (Central)
SO Glenbard West
SO Glenbard West

SO Oak Park-River Forest

Time
1:28.17
1:32.77
1:36.14
1:36.75
1:37.15

NT

#24 55 METER LOW HURDLES (SOPHOMORE) RESULTS
FINALS

PL
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Athlete

MAHER, Harry
SOBECKI, Elijah
DIVENERE, Anthony
PEOPLES, Jalen
HILL, Alec

AMOH, Eli
NEWSON, Michael
MUHAMMAD, Caleb
MCCORMICK, Matt
BROWN, Corey
KOLKE, Kyle
JONES, Marlon
MISTAL, Tyler
GIANNI, Antonio

FINALS SECTION: 1
HPL Athlete

1
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DIVENERE, Anthony
PEOPLES, Jalen
MCCORMICK, Matt
JONES, Marlon
MISTAL, Tyler
GIANNI, Antonio

Yr.
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR

SO
SO
SO
FR
FR

Team

Downers Grove (North)
Hinsdale (Central)
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Proviso West

Lyons Township

Oak Park-River Forest
Downers Grove (North)
Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale (Central)
Proviso West

Elmhurst (York)
Elmhurst (York)

Yr. Team
SO Glenbard West
FR Glenbard West

Downers Grove (North)

SO Proviso West
FR Elmhurst (York)
FR Elmhurst (York)

Time Pts
795 10
8.01 8
819 6
824 4
839 2
858 1

8.79

8.84

9.18

9.20

9.29

9.58

9.60

10.42

Time
8.19
8.24
9.18
9.58
9.60

10.42

Pts
10

HPL
2 (1)
2 (2)
1(1)
1Q2)
2 (3)
24)
2(5)
2 (6)
13)
2(7)
2(8)
1(4)
1(5)
1(6)

Pts
6
4



FINALS SECTION: 2

HPL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts
1 MAHER, Harry SO Downers Grove (North) 795 10
2 SOBECKI, Elijah SO Hinsdale (Central) 8.01 8
3 HILL, Alec SO Lyons Township 839 2
4 AMOH, Eli SO Proviso West 858 1
5 NEWSON, Michael SO Lyons Township 8.79
6 MUHAMMAD, Caleb FR Oak Park-River Forest 8.84
7 BROWN, Corey SO Oak Park-River Forest 9.20
8 KOLKE, Kyle SO Hinsdale (Central) 9.29

#26 MEN'S 1600 METERS (SOPHOMORE) RESULTS
FINALS

PL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts
1 CUMMINS, Evan SO Downers Grove (North) 4:41.45 10
2 KUSAK, Thomas SO Hinsdale (Central) 4:41.60 8
3 HOHE, William SO Glenbard West 4:46.59 6
4 REVORD, Colby FR Hinsdale (Central) 4:48.83 4
5 LLEWELLYN, Roy FR Downers Grove (North) 4:49.30 2
6 KASLEWICZ, Luke SO Glenbard West 4:52.38 1
7 VREELAND, Mickey SO Elmhurst (York) 4:52.41
8 HUND, Lukas SO Elmhurst (York) 4:55.39
9 MCLAWHORN, Charlie FR Lyons Township 5:03.85
10 NOWAK, Sam SO Lyons Township 5:05.79
11 RICKS, Cooper SO Oak Park-River Forest 5:15.81

MINICH, John SO Oak Park-River Forest NT

#28 MEN'S 200 METERS (SOPHOMORE) RESULTS
FINALS

PL Athlete Yr. Team Time Pts HPL
1 GASTON, Kenan FR Downers Grove (North) 2390 10 3(1)
2 VIZGIRDA, Tyler FR Lyons Township 2402 8 2(1)
3 MOORE, Jalen SO Glenbard West 2430 6 3(2)
4 AYASH, Sami SO Elmhurst (York) 2438 4 303



PL Athlete
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TOMARO, Jackson
MORRIS, Joey
CLARK, Albert
HITCHENS, Isa
MINOR, Bryon
CHEW, David
MAHER, Harry
WILLIS, Deshawn
GRAY, Kelby
MASTRINO, Marco

FINALS SECTION: 1
HPL Athlete

WILLIS, Deshawn
GRAY, Kelby

FINALS SECTION: 2
HPL Athlete

1

2
3
4
5

VIZGIRDA, Tyler
TOMARO, Jackson
CLARK, Albert
CHEW, David
MAHER, Harry
MASTRINO, Marco

FINALS SECTION: 3
HPL Athlete

1
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GASTON, Kenan
MOORE, Jalen
AYASH, Sami
MORRIS, Joey
HITCHENS, Isa
MINOR, Bryon

Yr.
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO

Yr.
SO Oak Park-River Forest
FR Oak Park-River Forest

Team

Glenbard West
Hinsdale (Central)
Proviso West
Hinsdale (Central)
Proviso West

Lyons Township

Downers Grove (North)

Oak Park-River Forest
Oak Park-River Forest
Elmhurst (York)

Team

Yr. Team

FR Lyons Township

FR Glenbard West

SO Proviso West

SO Lyons Township

SO

SO Elmhurst (York)

Yr.
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

Team

Downers Grove (North)

Glenbard West
Elmhurst (York)
Hinsdale (Central)
Hinsdale (Central)

Proviso West

Downers Grove (North)

Time
24.38
24.40
24.42
24.49
25.07
25.77
26.26

NT
NT
NT

Pts
2
1

Time

NT
NT

Time

24.02
24.38
24.42
25.77
26.26

NT

Time

23.90
24.30
24.38
24.40
24.49
25.07

HPL
2(2)
34
23
305
3 (6)
2 (4)
2 (5)

Pts

Pts

Pts
10



#31 MEN'S 4 X 400M RELAY (SOPHOMORE) RESULTS

FINALS
PL Team Squad Time  Athlete 1 Athlete 2 Athlete3  Athlete 4 Pts
1 Hinsdale (Central) A 3:38.10 Jonas Marquez Lacayo Mekla 10
2 Proviso West A 3:40.61 Amoh  Guider Jones Broom 8
3 Downers Grove A 3:41.94 Guerin Tipton Bowerman Nicholas 6
(North)
4 Glenbard West A 3:42.08 Prickett Hoffman  Mirka Travers 4
5 Lyons Township A 3:47.33 Hill Campbell Denning McDernmott 2
6 Oak Park-River A 3:48.83 Zubkus Kent Robbins Perry 1
Forest
7 Elmhurst (York) A 3:49.52 Serpico Carbajal Heuer Malaga
FINALS SECTION: 1
HPL Team Squad Time  Athlete1l Athlete2 Athlete3 Athlete 4
1  Lyons Township A 3:47.33 Hill Campbell Denning McDernmott
2 Oak Park-River Forest A 3:48.83 Zubkus Kent Robbins Perry
3  Elmhurst (York) A 3:49.52 Serpico Carbajal  Heuer Malaga
FINALS SECTION: 2
HPL Team Squad Time  Athlete1 Athlete2 Athlete3  Athlete 4
1 Hinsdale (Central) A 3:38.10  Jonas Marquez  Lacayo Mekla
2 Proviso West A 3:40.61 Amoh Guider Jones Broom
3 Downers Grove (North) A 3:41.94 Guerin Tipton Bowerman Nicholas
4  Glenbard West A 3:42.08 Prickett Hoffman Mirka Travers
#70 MEN'S HIGH JUMP (SOPHOMORE) RESULTS
FINALS
PL Athlete Yr. Team Mark
1 DENNING, Leo FR Lyons Township 5'8"
2 CLARK, Albert SO Proviso West 5'8"
3 ROBERTS, Zen SO Downers Grove (North) 5'6"
3 HARRIS, Trell FR Lyons Township 5'6"
5 JONAS, Henry SO Hinsdale (Central) 5'6"
5 TRAVERS, Matt SO Glenbard West 5'6"

HPL
2 (1)
2(2)
23

2(4)

1(1)
1Q2)

13)

Pts
2

1

Pts
10

Pts
10

1.5
1.5



PL Athlete
7 BARTON, Matthew
7 BOWERMAN, Sam
7 IPEMA, Wells
10 JOHNSTON, Andrew
10 WOZNIAK, Alex
12 NUNEZ, A
HOLMAN, Scion
MARTIN, Quincy

Yr.
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO

SO

Team

Elmhurst (York)
Downers Grove (North)
Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale (Central)
Glenbard West
Elmhurst (York)
Proviso West

Oak Park-River Forest

#74 MEN'S POLE VAULT (SOPHOMORE) RESULTS

FINALS
PL Athlete

DIVENERE, Anthony
BRANDT, Ben
REGINELLI, Robert
BARNEY, Ben
FORTUNATO, Mark
HINES, Joe
SCHAER, Caden
NUTT, Nathan
AMIGON, Alex
CHAPSKI, Ryan
LEWIS, Ryan

o o L N S I AW N -

Yr.
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO

Team

Glenbard West

Oak Park-River Forest
Elmhurst (York)
Lyons Township

Oak Park-River Forest
Lyons Township
Elmhurst (York)
Downers Grove (North)
Proviso West
Glenbard West

Proviso West

#76 MEN'S LONG JUMP (SOPHOMORE) RESULTS

FINALS
PL Athlete

HOPKINS, Sean
JONAS, Henry
HARRIS, Trell
MARCONI, Mac
THOMAS, Jalen

N A W N -

Yr.
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO

Team

Glenbard West
Hinsdale (Central)
Lyons Township
Downers Grove (North)

Elmhurst (York)

Mark
5'4"
5'4"
5'4"
5'0"
5'0"

4'10"
NH
NH

Mark

10' 8"
9'8"
9'8"
9'2"
8'8"
8'8"
8' 8"
82"
7'2"
7'2"
NH

Mark
19' 6"
19' 0.25"
19' 0"
18' 9"
18' 8"

Pts

Pts

- N AN X

Pts

N A SN @
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#80 MEN'S TRIPLE JUMP (SOPHOMORE) RESULTS

Athlete

NEWSON, Michael
LUOQO, Joseph
GUIDER, Isaiah
MILLS, Trevor
AMOH, Eli
FITZPATRICK, Jack
LOCKE, Eric

GRAY, Kelby
TOMARO, Jackson

FINALS
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#84 MEN'S SHOT PUT (SOPHOMORE) RESULTS

Athlete

TRAVERS, Matt
BOWERMAN, Sam
DENNING, Leo
JONAS, Henry
MAHER, Harry
MUHAMMAD, Caleb
BARTON, Matthew
PRIGG, Kyle
JONES, Jalon
HART, Casey
IPEMA, Wells
PEOPLES, Jalen
KIMBROUGH, Teroll
LUO, Joseph

FINALS

PL
1
2

Athlete
COFFEE, Kimani
BANKS, Nuri

Yr. Team

SO Lyons Township

SO Hinsdale (Central)

SO Proviso West

FR Downers Grove (North)

SO Proviso West
SO Elmhurst (York)

FR Oak Park-River Forest
FR Oak Park-River Forest

FR Glenbard West

Yr. Team

SO Glenbard West

FR Downers Grove (North)

FR Lyons Township
SO Hinsdale (Central)

SO Downers Grove (North)
FR Oak Park-River Forest

FR Elmhurst (York)
SO Elmhurst (York)
SO Proviso West
FR Lyons Township

SO Oak Park-River Forest

FR Glenbard West
SO Proviso West
SO Hinsdale (Central)

Yr. Team

SO Lyons Township

SO Oak Park-River Forest

Mark
18'6"
18' 2.50"
17' 6.25"
17' 6"
17' 0.25"
16'2"
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL

Mark

40'9.75"
39'10.50"
39'9.50"
39'9"
39'6.50"
37'9.50"
37' 8.50"
37' 5"

37" 4.25"
36' 5.75"
34'11.75"
32'10.50"
FOUL
FOUL

Mark
43' 1"
41! 9"

Pts

Pts

N A O ©

Pts
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BAER, Charlie
MALEY, Quinn
QUINTANILLA, Jose
PAVELECK, Joe
PALMARES, Adrian
PETROUSEK, Eric
SPRAGGINS, John
ROBINSON, Chris
GATEWOOD, Luke
SLOWINSKI, Markus

Yr.
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

Team

Glenbard West

Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Downers Grove (North)
Oak Park-River Forest
Downers Grove (North)
Proviso West

Hinsdale (Central)
Hinsdale (Central)
Elmhurst (York)

Mark
40' 7"
38'5"
38'5"
38'4"
37' 3"
371"
35'2"
34' 8"
33'3"
32'9"

Pts

6
3
3
1



